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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE L

Rank Competitor(s)
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SesB

Alyssa Dumont
Leilah Ardy
Michelle Zhu
Aurora Chen
Megan Dell
Madeline Wolff
Carly Collins
Isabelle Bélanger
Elyssa Lei

Lauren Blanchette
Daia Salahudeen
Thea Poulstrup

Club

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Tillsonburg SC

Thornhill FSC

North Point Skating Academy
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Granite Club

London SC

Skate Oakville

Thornhill FSC

Skate Oakville

Granite Club

Preston FSC

Roblyn Partridge

Date:  16-Feb-2024

Provincial Series #13 - Brantford

Wayne Gretzky Sports Centre,
February 15 to 17, 2024

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary
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26.51
26.49
26.13
25.71
25.06
24.70
24.37
23.48
21.80
21.58
17.40

Section
ON 26.51
ON 26.49
ON 26.13
ON 25.71
ON 25.06
ON 24.70
ON 24.37
ON 23.48
ON 21.80
ON 21.58
ON 17.40
ON
2:15:32PM

Alvin Chau



